
17708 Mars Twix Soft centre biscuits 144g e 

 

Legal name 

Crisp biscuits containing milk chocolate chips with a soft caramel centre. 

 

Ingredients: Wheat flour (Wheat flour, Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 

Caramel filling (25%) (Humectant (Glycerol), Glucose syrup, Sweetened condensed 

milk, Dextrose, Sugar, Palm oil, Fructose, Modified starch, Butter (from milk), 

Gelling agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain caramel), Acidity regulator (Calcium lactate), 

Emulsifier (Soya lecithin), Skimmed milk powder, Flavourings), Sugar, Palm oil, Milk 

chocolate drops (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Skimmed milk powder, Cocoa mass, 

Lactose and protein from whey (from milk), Palm fat, Whey powder (from milk), Milk 

fat, Emulsifier (Soya lecithin), Natural vanilla extract), Wheat starch, Partially 

inverted sugar syrup, Raising agents (Sodium bicarbonate, Ammonium bicarbonate), 

Flavourings, Skimmed milk powder, Salt, Whey protein concentrate (from milk), 

Emulsifier (Soya lecithin). 

 

Allergy Advice 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 

May also contain Nuts, gluten from Oats and Barley. 

 

 

 
Storage Conditions: Store in a cool, dry place away from strong light. Once opened, 

store in an airtight container. 

 

Durability Best Before 

 
Country of Origin: Manufactured in the UK. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Nutritional Information: g 

Nutrition Per 100g Per Biscuit (18g) % RI* Traffic Light if 
applicable 

Energy (kJ) 1935 

 

348 

  

4 

 

 

Energy (kcal) 462 

 

83 

 

4 

 

 

Fat (g) 20.4 

 

3.7 

 

5 

 

RED 

of which Saturates (g) 10.5 

 

1.9 

 

9 

 

RED 

Carbohydrate (g) 64.3 

 

11.6 

 

4 

 

 

of which Sugars (g) 34.9 

 

6.3 

 

7 

 

RED 

Protein (g) 4.5 

 

0.8 

 

2  

Salt (g) 
 

0.53 

 

0.09 

 

 2 AMBER 

 
 
*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal) 
Single Front of Pack RI: Each biscuit contains: (18g) 

348kJ 
83kcal 
4%* 
 
 
100g 
1935kJ / 
462kcal 

 
 

Contact   

Any questions or comments are welcome at 

www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com 

Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd. 0800 952 0077 
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http://www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com/


 


